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Company ID:
State of origin:
Formation date:
Date filed:

Fee:

Principal Office

BIO-MEDICAL APPLICATIONS OF KENTUCKY, INC.
0527352

Delaware

12/18/2001 12:00:00 AM

5/22/2018 5:29:01 PM

$15.00

ATTENTION: TAX DEPT.
920 WINTER STREET
WALTHAM, MA 02451

Registered Agent Name/Address

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

306 W MAIN ST
SUITE 512

FRANKFORT, KY 40601

Current Officers

Assistant Treasurer
Assistant Treasurer
Assistant Treasurer
CEO

CFO

Assistant Treasurer
(0{0]0)

President

Assistant Secretary
Secretary
Treasurer

Assistant Secretary
Vice President
Vice President

THOMAS BROUILLARD
BRYAN MELLO
DOROTHY RIZZO
WILLIAM VALLE
SAURABH TRIPATHI
JAMES BYRNES
WAYNE SIMMONS
RONALD RODGERS
JULIE HAWKINS
KAREN GLEHILL
MARK FAWCETT
DOMENIC GAETA
RYAN VALLE
MIGNON EARLY

920 WINTER STREET, WALTHAM, MA
920 WINTER STREET, WALTHAM, MA
920 WINTER STREET, WALTHAM, MA
920 WINTER STREET, WALTHAM, MA
920 WINTER STREET, WALTHAM, MA
920 WINTER STREET, WALTHAM, MA
920 WINTER STREET, WALTHAM, MA
920 WINTER STREET, WALHTAM, MA
920 WINTER STREET, WALTHAM, MA
920 WINTER STREET, WALTHAM, MA
920 WINTER STREET, WALTHAM, MA
920 WINTER STREET, WALTHAM, MA
920 WINTER STREET, WALTHAM, MA

920 WINTER STREET, WALTHAM, MA 02451

02451
02451
02451
02451
02451
02451
02451
02451
02451
02451
02451
02451
02451

Vice President LINDA EARHART 920 WINTER STREET, WALTHAM, MA 02451
Directors

Director WILLIAM J VALLE 920 WINTER STREET, WALTHAM, MA 02451
Director RONALD RODGERS 920 WINTER STREET, WALTHAM, MA 02451
Signatures

Signature BRYAN MELLO

Title ASSISTANT TREASURER




